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Dartmouth College Invitational

Jan 24-25, 2014

Results - Friday
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Pool Record: 1:36.89 2010# Keene State College

K Tutor, A Paddock, J Whitaker, K Umbarger

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADART1 1:37.17

Mary Van Metre SR Siobhan Hengemuhle JR

Sasha Alcon JR Natalia Vecerek SR

24.31 24.41 23.8924.56

AMASS*2 1:38.27

Jocelyn Yuen FR Kelsey Hinrichs SO

Cassandra Sosnovich FR Zoe Judd SO

24.63 24.86 24.0824.70

ACONN*2 1:38.27

Skye Qi Marigold FR Ivy Durepo FR

Julia Pielock SR Sam Pierce SO

25.25 24.58 24.5823.86

AME4 1:39.31

Lauren Dwyer SR Naja Harvey JR

Erica Smrcina SR Tessa Lindsley FR

25.05 24.14 25.2124.91

ANU5 1:39.78

Addison Koelle Jessica Colucci

Amanda Liew Rachel Green

24.88 25.13 24.6825.09

ABC6 1:39.96

Emily Downs Annie Fothergill

Grace Kunkel Maureen Barron

25.48 25.13 24.4824.87

BDART7 1:40.89

Christine Kerr SR Cristiana Salvatori FR

Teva Levens SR Olivia Samson SO

25.05 25.19 25.5825.07

BNU8 1:41.83

Megan Foran Rachael Geiger

Adriana Sepulveda Erica Demunbrun

25.74 25.14 25.7025.25

BBC9 1:44.84

Gillian Walsh Loren Ball

Kelly Ward Allison Lloyd

26.72 26.17 25.9326.02

BME10 1:45.18

Courtney Mellish SR Abby Parker SO

Emily Buczkowski JR Sammy Mathieu SO

27.04 26.24 25.7926.11

BMASS11 1:46.36

Tarryn Teresak JR Sam Taylor SO

Katie Scordato FR Sydney Connor FR

27.08 26.36 26.3326.59

CBC12 1:46.38

Hanna Hunstad Rachel Emodi

Bailey Brown Alison McDonough

27.51 26.19 26.2526.43

CDART13 1:46.41

Briana Williams SO Kirstin Hocheder SR

Lindsay Tyler JR Koryn Ternes SO

27.28 26.14 25.9327.06

DBC14 1:46.65

Abigail Kordell Kristen Webber

Rainey Kelly Elizabeth Mangone

27.50 25.80 26.3227.03

BCONN15 1:48.03

Sarah Lauridsen SO Kelsey Hayden FR

Maggie Nelson JR Esther Mehesz JR

26.81 28.00 26.5526.67

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

Pool Record: 1:22.07 2013# Keene State

G Youngstrom, A Harris, J Black, J Hyde

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADART1 1:25.18

Daniel Whitcomb SO Aaron Athanas SO

David Harmon FR Andrew North SR

21.41 20.89 21.0621.82

AMASS2 1:25.33

John Conway JR Wiktor Karpinski SO

Troy Nichols SR Brian Stiles SO

21.90 20.59 21.1321.71

ACONN3 1:25.56

Patrick McGinnis JR Michael Fothergill FR

Drew Andre SO Sam Gill SR

22.32 20.95 20.6821.61

ABC4 1:25.64

Daniel Kelly Nick Henze

David Hunter Grant Neil

21.05 21.32 21.7021.57

BMASS5 1:28.75

Matt Grippo SR Jordan Guttrich SR

Benjamin Hargrave FR Ian Wilson FR

22.06 22.86 22.0321.80

BCONN6 1:28.81

Cam Johnson JR Emil Henry SO

Carson Owlett FR Niko Brosnihan FR

22.58 22.56 21.9121.76

BBC7 1:29.60

David Howard Timothy Benage

Luke Keffer Joseph Costa

22.44 22.58 22.8321.75

CBC8 1:29.72

Brett Bonzell Drew Cuttic

Carter Smith Anthony Richardson

22.94 22.04 22.0422.70

BDART9 1:31.55

Patrick Kang FR Dorian Allen FR

James Thompson FR Joseph Kind SO

22.43 23.19 22.5823.35

AME10 1:31.69

David Vittori JR Caleb Hoffman SR

Sergey Terrio SO Joey Quinn SR

23.25 22.78 23.1622.50

CDART11 1:33.06

Jorge Siwady FR Joby Bernstein FR

Jay Schulte JR Matthew Ginsberg SO

24.32 22.77 22.9822.99

CMASS12 1:33.23

Alex Bomprezzi SO Heath Maginn FR

Evan Sholudko SO Kyle Vieira SO

23.09 23.43 23.1423.57

DBC13 1:33.30

Patrick Sheerin Brendan Sweeney

David Rusyniak Daniel Faugno-Fusci

24.27 22.79 23.0523.19

BME14 1:34.63

Ryan Fahey JR Brent Williams SR

Cody Lachance SR Taylor Ottman FR

23.84 23.33 23.3524.11

 
#3  Women 500 Yard Free

Pool Record: 4:58.48 2013# Mika Spencer

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DART SOOlivia Samson1 5:02.56

28.36 30.48 30.9730.87

30.86 30.46 30.66 30.68

29.97 29.25

NUColleen McCormack2 5:02.88

27.77 29.81 30.6630.56

30.65 30.79 30.67 30.91

30.87 30.19

DART SRChristine Kerr3 5:03.64

28.36 30.37 30.7730.85

30.58 30.77 30.90 30.47

30.48 30.09

MASS SOMolly Smyth4 5:03.74

28.15 30.18 30.8030.81

30.71 30.78 30.91 30.94

30.60 29.86

NUJordan Domeier5 5:06.03

28.01 30.53 31.1530.88

30.61 31.03 30.78 31.11

31.51 30.42

MASS JRAnna Cavanaugh6 5:06.53

28.38 30.66 31.3431.27

30.53 30.97 30.81 31.11

31.08 30.38

DART FRCristiana Salvatori7 5:07.05

28.29 30.06 31.4131.19

31.44 31.21 31.09 31.11

31.25 30.00

DART SRDanielle Kerr8 5:07.66

28.71 30.72 31.2431.24

31.07 31.21 31.17 31.08

30.96 30.26

NUAdriana Sepulveda9 5:07.73

28.15 30.76 31.2831.13

31.21 31.33 31.20 31.21

31.05 30.41

CONN FRValerie Urban10 5:11.32

28.01 30.35 31.2231.18

31.37 31.64 31.71 31.99

32.06 31.79
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DART SOLaura McCulloch11 5:11.54

28.94 30.91 31.5831.02

32.02 30.91 31.62 32.09

31.59 30.86

ME JRNaja Harvey12 5:12.06

29.07 32.03 32.3132.46

31.51 31.54 30.86 31.39

31.03 29.86

NURachael Geiger13 5:12.29

27.95 30.63 31.6031.21

31.76 31.87 31.96 32.24

32.08 30.99

NUMegan Foran14 5:12.82

28.31 30.73 31.4631.37

31.79 31.65 31.98 32.25

31.96 31.32

DART SRErin Henn15 5:12.95

28.87 30.76 31.2831.01

31.45 31.64 31.73 32.18

32.24 31.79

CONN SOEmma Rotner16 5:13.27

28.30 30.60 31.4831.10

31.56 31.98 32.30 32.33

32.31 31.31

MASS FRJenna Diamond17 5:13.31

28.09 31.01 31.9031.46

31.66 31.94 31.85 32.07

32.29 31.04

MASS FRAlexandra Vitous18 5:14.06

28.09 30.58 31.8231.14

32.05 32.19 31.95 32.23

32.41 31.60

DART FRAmy Sun19 5:14.89

28.38 30.74 32.0231.21

31.85 32.12 32.09 32.47

32.37 31.64

CONN SOSarah Lauridsen20 5:15.93

29.51 31.60 31.9331.92

32.00 32.10 32.02 32.22

31.79 30.84

DART SRKirstin Hocheder21 5:16.18

29.81 31.82 31.9831.89

31.97 31.85 31.76 31.58

32.00 31.52

BCElizabeth Manning22 5:17.95

28.53 30.95 32.1831.64

31.98 32.59 32.77 32.98

32.48 31.85

ME FRKailey Dowd23 5:18.04

29.81 31.37 31.8831.96

32.33 32.17 32.50 32.05

32.49 31.48

MASS FREmily Lajoie24 5:18.24

29.08 31.76 32.1932.18

32.09 32.22 32.45 32.35

32.33 31.59

MASS FRKate Orr25 5:19.20

28.83 30.99 31.9531.61

32.27 32.73 33.04 33.11

32.93 31.74

DART SOKoryn Ternes26 5:19.39

28.79 30.66 31.7131.16

32.07 32.84 33.11 33.16

33.51 32.38

ME SRShannon Bender27 5:20.25

29.65 31.50 32.0331.87

32.34 32.34 32.31 32.64

32.92 32.65

BCAnnRagan Kearns28 5:21.21

27.70 30.48 31.5731.15

32.11 33.03 33.40 34.06

34.65 33.06

BCAllison Viverette29 5:21.35

29.05 31.38 32.3431.88

32.59 32.82 33.03 33.06

33.01 32.19

MASS SOSophie Hornby30 5:23.52

28.99 31.79 32.8132.49

32.73 32.98 33.43 33.12

32.88 32.30

MASS SOKate Sieracki31 5:26.00

29.70 32.03 33.0932.76

33.35 33.09 33.00 32.97

33.20 32.81

NUCaroline O'Brien32 5:27.32

28.51 32.04 32.8532.91

33.03 33.56 33.92 34.24

34.54 31.72

NUJenny Doolin33 5:27.47

30.90 33.29 32.6833.65

33.14 33.42 32.87 32.58

32.56 32.38

ME SOKatie-Jean Hinckley34 5:27.50

29.19 32.36 33.3333.12

33.19 33.08 33.81 33.42

33.41 32.59

DART SOBriana Williams35 5:27.57

28.55 32.06 33.5533.42

33.72 33.85 33.81 34.17

33.32 31.12

BCStephanie Ng36 5:28.97

29.79 32.46 33.3132.67

33.70 34.07 34.28 33.83

33.06 31.80

BCKelsey Hawthorne37 5:28.98

30.69 32.90 32.7932.96

33.21 33.05 33.23 33.79

33.83 32.53

DART SOKatie Papa38 5:29.05

30.47 33.62 33.7634.09

33.41 33.37 32.76 32.53

32.70 32.34

BCAllison Ridge39 5:29.73

30.17 33.27 33.4633.56

33.24 33.23 33.18 33.35

33.73 32.54

BCMegan Fuqua40 5:31.52

30.07 32.85 33.7933.45

33.78 33.69 33.73 33.65

33.48 33.03

ME SOBecky Idman41 5:34.54

29.28 32.37 33.8733.15

33.94 33.88 34.34 34.53

34.92 34.26

ME JRKayla Merchant42 5:35.63

29.78 32.17 33.7332.89

34.00 34.10 34.04 34.66

35.30 34.96

MASS FRCaroline Capece43 5:36.56

29.70 32.62 33.9933.48

33.92 34.16 34.33 34.81

34.97 34.58

ME SRCourtney Mellish44 5:37.09

30.17 33.11 34.4133.88

34.20 34.46 34.48 34.45

34.51 33.42

MASS JRColleen Hespeler45 5:39.25

30.03 32.87 34.1733.80

34.68 34.62 34.80 35.28

35.11 33.89

BCBrittany Williford46 5:43.14

30.82 33.45 34.5734.09

34.70 35.08 35.38 35.28

35.44 34.33

CONN SRBrooke Dinsmore47 5:44.18

31.56 33.79 35.1334.44

34.96 34.76 34.87 35.09

35.57 34.01

BCAshleigh Popera48 5:45.55

31.10 33.94 34.8134.46

34.83 35.26 35.45 35.60

35.17 34.93

ME SOLauren Joliat49 5:46.08

31.84 34.84 35.5735.21

35.18 34.44 34.79 34.85

35.05 34.31

 
#4  Men 500 Yard Free

Pool Record: 4:27.29 2013# Drew Ledwith

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DART SOJun Oh1 4:38.94

25.87 27.57 28.2728.13

28.51 28.22 28.23 28.19

28.32 27.63
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DART SRDylan Gabel2 4:41.32

24.98 27.57 28.3428.10

28.71 28.73 28.57 29.07

29.18 28.07

DART FRJames Thompson3 4:41.62

25.56 27.93 28.5728.51

28.22 28.83 28.67 29.23

28.38 27.72

MASS SOAlex Bomprezzi4 4:42.26

26.23 28.67 28.8528.55

28.84 28.72 28.73 28.85

28.40 26.42

BCNick Henze5 4:44.84

25.25 28.05 28.9828.55

28.99 29.18 29.18 29.19

29.08 28.39

DART FRJack Long6 4:45.27

25.95 28.05 28.7228.23

29.11 29.20 29.36 28.88

29.36 28.41

CONN JRBo Martin7 4:47.27

25.66 27.73 29.1428.25

29.39 29.35 29.47 29.79

30.40 28.09

CONN SOLoring Bowen8 4:47.31

25.93 28.09 29.1528.82

29.71 29.24 29.38 29.21

29.64 28.14

DART FRJorge Siwady9 4:48.80

26.33 28.08 29.2929.07

28.88 29.13 29.34 29.74

29.08 29.86

CONN FRMace Molina10 4:48.94

25.75 28.48 29.3628.90

29.23 29.71 29.74 29.88

29.43 28.46

MASS SOKyle Vieira11 4:49.14

27.03 29.03 29.6029.59

29.25 29.54 29.31 29.38

28.82 27.59

DART FRDavid Harmon12 4:49.43

25.22 28.40 29.1729.01

29.42 29.52 29.91 29.81

30.03 28.94

MASS SOJoe Woodman13 4:49.61

26.88 28.92 29.5929.35

29.47 29.19 29.52 29.52

29.14 28.03

MASS SRMatt Grippo14 4:50.29

25.89 28.31 29.2828.98

29.64 29.73 29.91 29.99

29.75 28.81

DART FRJoby Bernstein15 4:50.52

25.73 28.17 29.1829.04

29.44 29.98 29.76 30.00

29.95 29.27

DART SOJames Verhagen16 4:52.20

25.38 28.70 29.8929.49

29.47 29.49 30.09 30.46

30.38 28.85

BCDrew Cuttic17 4:53.69

26.59 29.18 29.9229.81

30.18 29.99 30.00 29.96

29.58 28.48

CONN FRStephen Skaperdas18 4:53.86

26.00 28.65 29.6429.21

30.07 29.96 29.74 30.17

30.72 29.70

MASS FRIan Wilson19 4:55.03

25.58 28.77 30.0329.52

30.38 29.82 30.07 30.89

30.30 29.67

BCAnthony Richardson20 4:55.76

26.11 29.67 30.3230.09

30.76 30.18 30.90 30.35

30.59 26.79

BCDavid Hunter21 4:56.96

25.83 28.45 29.6628.92

30.01 30.51 30.96 30.89

31.67 30.06

ME JRRyan Fahey22 4:57.77

26.48 29.54 29.9729.37

30.27 30.45 30.31 30.96

30.76 29.66

ME JRDavid Vittori23 5:00.39

25.48 28.92 30.4730.20

30.88 31.02 30.74 31.32

31.06 30.30

ME SRRobbie Bickford24 5:01.21

26.94 29.72 30.5029.89

30.78 30.97 31.15 31.04

30.39 29.83

MASS SOEvan Sholudko25 5:02.20

27.20 29.92 30.9730.60

31.20 30.90 30.41 30.50

30.39 30.11

BCAlex Rudolph26 5:03.60

27.56 30.47 30.8730.41

30.84 30.95 30.74 30.90

30.81 30.05

DART FRDorian Allen27 5:04.57

27.14 30.12 31.1230.86

31.26 31.15 30.72 31.24

30.99 29.97

ME FRTim Edison28 5:04.60

27.26 29.38 30.5929.95

30.94 31.14 30.98 31.43

31.60 31.33

ME FRTaylor Ottman29 5:05.18

27.19 29.89 30.8330.33

31.24 31.34 31.37 31.36

31.34 30.29

CONN JRKevin Saunders30 5:05.89

27.12 29.49 30.7330.24

31.06 31.30 31.42 31.82

32.03 30.68

ME SRBrent Williams31 5:07.42

27.41 29.87 30.7030.75

31.29 31.35 31.72 31.42

31.99 30.92

BCJosh Williams32 5:10.72

27.99 30.69 31.4131.39

31.86 31.37 31.57 31.96

31.58 30.90

CONN SONiko Fantakis33 5:15.16

29.57 32.35 32.0332.50

31.64 31.62 31.50 31.52

31.31 31.12

CONN SRJoe Gibson34 5:18.23

29.21 31.92 32.5432.10

32.32 32.16 32.46 32.39

32.17 30.96

BCShawn McNiff35 5:24.93

29.34 32.09 32.8332.43

32.70 32.98 33.50 33.10

33.24 32.72

ME JRAndrew Kennedy36 5:27.72

28.59 32.31 33.1332.68

33.78 33.70 33.83 34.32

33.37 32.01

ME FRBenjamin Hebert37 5:33.51

29.28 33.39 33.7234.54

33.81 34.47 33.30 34.02

34.52 32.46

CONN SODrew Andre--- DQ

28.12 30.72 30.9930.90

30.11 29.67 29.79 29.57

30.06 28.84

 
#5  Women 200 Yard IM

Pool Record: 2:06.53 2013# Anna Schegoleva

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MASS FRMeriza Werenski1 2:05.97#

27.70 32.32 30.0435.91

NUAnna Schegoleva2 2:07.50

27.44 31.49 30.9937.58

MASS FRJocelyn Yuen3 2:09.80

27.59 33.85 29.7438.62

NUJulia Sepulveda4 2:10.06

28.54 33.97 28.9038.65

DART SOMadeleine Wall5 2:10.21

28.33 32.59 29.4639.83

MASS SOKatie Arnott6 2:12.04

28.35 34.33 31.7037.66



Upper Valley Aquatic Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 7:38 PM  1/24/2014  Page 4

Dartmouth College Invitational

Jan 24-25, 2014

Results - Friday
(#5  Women 200 Yard IM)

DART SRDanielle Kerr7 2:12.50

28.55 33.85 29.8040.30

DART FRHeather Laedtke8 2:12.83

28.34 34.76 32.4937.24

DART JRRebecca Butler9 2:13.28

28.20 34.20 30.8340.05

MASS FRRebecca Quirie10 2:13.92

29.18 32.96 31.9539.83

ME FRKaterina Mosquera-Cardi11 2:15.32

28.12 33.63 31.7841.79

CONN FRAnna Peterson12 2:15.41

28.65 35.28 31.8139.67

NUAlexandra Yaeger13 2:15.97

28.57 34.64 31.2541.51

NUSophie Browne14 2:16.19

28.69 34.03 32.0641.41

BCJordan Parry15 2:16.49

28.26 36.29 32.2839.66

BCGrace Kunkel16 2:16.62

30.08 35.85 30.9339.76

CONN SRRachel Bohn17 2:16.71

29.82 34.17 32.3640.36

CONN JREsther Mehesz18 2:16.95

30.12 36.70 31.2238.91

BCKelly McGrath19 2:17.13

29.72 35.48 31.7940.14

BCSamantha Couillard20 2:17.24

30.76 35.82 33.0237.64

NUCaroline O'Brien21 2:17.41

28.75 35.79 31.7841.09

DART JRLindsay Tyler22 2:17.76

29.88 33.32 31.6042.96

MASS SOKatherine Foley23 2:18.12

29.55 35.34 31.9741.26

MASS FRKatie Scordato24 2:18.38

30.28 36.38 31.8939.83

BCAllie Manning25 2:18.50

29.15 35.13 33.6340.59

BCMelissa Merwin26 2:19.41

30.46 38.18 32.9037.87

ME SOSammy Mathieu*27 2:19.92

29.86 37.18 32.2540.63

NUTove Bjork*27 2:19.92

32.11 36.12 33.0838.61

BCElizabeth Mangone29 2:20.05

29.89 35.73 31.3143.12

CONN FRGeorgina Walsh30 2:20.89

30.98 35.07 34.9339.91

BCCaitlin Marks31 2:21.07

31.02 38.80 33.1138.14

BCAbigail Kordell*32 2:21.08

29.92 36.67 33.6540.84

BCAlyssa Anderson*32 2:21.08

30.91 37.04 32.2240.91

BCKelly Ward34 2:21.21

30.33 37.46 32.3441.08

CONN JRSam Marshall35 2:21.22

30.25 38.42 32.3140.24

BCAllyson Shurmur36 2:21.35

32.00 35.63 32.8040.92

BCAlison McDonough37 2:21.74

30.00 39.08 33.0739.59

ME FRCecelia McEachern38 2:21.84

30.32 39.27 32.1340.12

ME JRKayla Merchant39 2:22.07

31.48 36.26 32.1842.15

CONN FRKelsey Hayden40 2:22.27

29.96 35.98 34.1542.18

BCAllison Lewandowski41 2:23.22

29.78 36.85 36.1840.41

ME JRAbby Linn42 2:23.29

29.83 37.56 34.9740.93

ME SRRebecca Bonnett43 2:23.35

30.23 35.38 34.3143.43

BCCatherine MacKeen44 2:24.86

30.18 37.85 33.8442.99

BCGillian Walsh45 2:25.68

30.81 38.51 35.3940.97

BCKelly DiStefano46 2:26.30

32.78 40.63 32.9039.99

BCLisa Lopez47 2:27.43

32.10 36.82 35.4543.06

BCIsabella Salvatori48 2:27.44

31.24 38.44 35.7642.00

BCBailey Brown49 2:27.80

32.29 38.57 33.9443.00

BCHanna Hunstad50 2:29.22

30.82 36.81 34.6746.92

BCMaddi Irwin51 2:29.53

32.24 38.73 36.8541.71

CONN JRNora Jefferies52 2:29.91

33.77 36.34 34.1645.64

BCAndrea Smelser53 2:35.13

32.35 38.92 36.3947.47

 
#6  Men 200 Yard IM

Pool Record: 1:50.68 2013# Nejc Zupan

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DART SRNejc Zupan1 1:49.50#

23.58 27.80 27.3030.82

DART SOAaron Athanas2 1:54.29

24.75 29.11 27.5132.92

DART SOLogan Briggs3 1:56.04

24.56 28.98 27.6334.87

DART FRTate Ramsden4 1:56.57

24.02 29.02 28.4535.08

MASS JRMichael Glenn5 1:57.35

26.19 31.16 27.2332.77

DART JRKonrad von Moltke6 1:58.03

25.56 30.25 29.5032.72

BCAndrew Stranick7 1:58.15

24.64 30.78 29.3833.35

MASS SRTroy Nichols8 1:59.07

25.39 30.09 27.8035.79

DART JRJay Schulte9 1:59.16

25.14 31.66 29.9332.43

MASS SRChris Inglis10 1:59.47

25.31 31.22 27.6035.34

DART FRPatrick Kang11 1:59.49

25.84 34.03 27.3932.23

CONN FRTrebor Lawton12 1:59.51

25.53 30.49 27.9335.56

ME FRJohn Carlucci13 1:59.85

24.96 30.11 28.5336.25

BCSean Murphy14 1:59.92

25.73 30.65 29.3934.15

MASS JRRyan Bobianski15 2:00.23

26.00 30.32 28.7435.17

MASS SRJordan Guttrich16 2:00.74

25.96 31.34 27.7135.73

BCMatthew Zerweck17 2:00.89

26.04 31.43 27.2136.21

CONN JRCam Johnson18 2:00.94

26.04 31.18 28.4835.24

CONN JRKirk Czelewicz*19 2:00.95

25.55 31.57 28.8035.03

MASS FRBen Sloan*19 2:00.95

25.83 31.37 28.1535.60

CONN SODylan Steiner21 2:01.09

25.64 32.97 28.2734.21

BCKieran Fitzpatrick22 2:01.31

26.30 30.85 28.1036.06

CONN JRNico Schultz23 2:01.49

25.48 30.22 28.3537.44

DART FRTimo Vaimann24 2:01.97

25.40 31.43 30.4234.72

BCJason Castillo25 2:02.02

26.90 32.19 27.6635.27

MASS FRJonathan Dray26 2:02.60

27.40 31.35 28.6935.16

CONN FREvan Fischer27 2:03.00

27.27 32.22 28.3635.15

BCBrett Bonzell28 2:03.18

25.30 30.30 28.3439.24

BCRichard McDonnell29 2:03.29

26.61 30.64 28.5437.50

CONN FRMatthew Delaporte30 2:04.01

27.13 32.37 29.4035.11

ME JRConnor Devers31 2:05.14

25.90 33.13 29.7736.34

ME SOCameron Dwyer32 2:06.40

26.08 31.85 30.4937.98

CONN JRLuke Watson33 2:07.46

28.45 33.79 30.3934.83

BCPatrick Sheerin34 2:08.56

26.91 34.11 31.2136.33
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(#6  Men 200 Yard IM)

DART SOMatthew Ginsberg35 2:08.65

27.19 34.11 29.8037.55

ME SRCody Lachance36 2:11.75

27.36 33.20 31.2839.91

ME SOWill Hoffman--- DQ

28.30 33.82 32.6139.02

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Pool Record: 23.44 2011# Kaila Umbarger

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CONN SRJulia Pielock1 24.02

DART SOKendese Nangle2 24.17

DART FRAmy Sun3 24.30

DART SRMary Van Metre4 24.31

DART SRNatalia Vecerek5 24.43

BCMaureen Barron6 24.49

DART SOCharlotte Kamai7 24.55

MASS SOZoe Judd8 24.61

DART JRSiobhan Hengemuhle9 24.62

ME SRLauren Dwyer10 24.74

MASS FRCassandra Sosnovich11 24.88

DART FRMadeleine Dunn*12 24.91

CONN FRIvy Durepo*12 24.91

ME JRNaja Harvey14 24.97

DART JRSasha Alcon15 25.05

NUJessica Colucci16 25.06

CONN FRSkye Qi Marigold17 25.08

CONN SOSam Pierce18 25.09

NURachel Green*19 25.23

NUAlli Gielowski*19 25.23

BCEmily Downs21 25.32

NUErica Demunbrun22 25.34

BCMadeline Mailliard*23 25.35

ME FRKaterina Mosquera-Cardi*23 25.35

NUAmanda Liew25 25.37

BCGrace Kunkel26 25.38

BCAnnie Fothergill27 25.41

DART SRTeva Levens28 25.47

NUDelaney Lanker*29 25.49

ME SRErica Smrcina*29 25.49

BCKimberly Rich31 25.52

NU SODeirdre Esposito32 25.55

NURachael Geiger33 25.56

MASS SOKelsey Hinrichs34 25.60

DART SOEmily Holt35 25.72

NUTaylor Brew36 25.82

ME SOTaylor Sharp37 25.83

CONN SORachel Wilson38 25.85

NUSvetlana Snegour39 26.00

BCKate Vanasse40 26.02

NUJulia Alvarez41 26.03

CONN FRNina Cohen42 26.04

ME FRTessa Lindsley43 26.07

BCLoren Ball44 26.08

CONN FRSara Beers45 26.11

DART SOLaura Hayes46 26.13

ME SOAbby Parker47 26.28

ME SOSammy Mathieu48 26.29

MASS SOSam Taylor49 26.32

BCJordan Parry*50 26.35

BCAllison Lloyd*50 26.35

BCElizabeth Manning52 26.41

BCRachel Emodi53 26.43

BCKristen Webber54 26.48

BCKelly Ward55 26.50

CONN FREvie Mitchell56 26.51

BCElizabeth Mangone57 26.55

ME JREmily Buczkowski58 26.59

BCAlison McDonough59 26.62

BCAllison Viverette60 26.63

BCGillian Walsh61 26.72

MASS JRTarryn Teresak62 26.78

BCMackenzie Merriam63 26.82

BCBailey Brown64 26.85

BCCaitlin Marks65 26.86

BCAnne MacKay66 26.99

MASS FRSydney Connor67 27.03

BCSamantha Couillard68 27.28

BCAllison Ridge69 27.49

BCRainey Kelly70 27.51

BCLisa Lopez71 27.57

CONN JRMaggie Nelson72 27.59

BCMelissa Merwin73 27.60

BCKelly DiStefano74 27.63

BCCaroline Maniscalco75 27.73

BCBrittany Williford76 27.78

BCAshleigh Popera77 27.83

BCMaddi Irwin78 28.01

BCAllison Lewandowski79 28.18

BCIsabella Salvatori80 28.29

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Free

Pool Record: 20.64 2013# Will Derdeyn

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BCDaniel Kelly1 20.90

DART SODaniel Whitcomb2 21.18

CONN SRSam Gill3 21.34

DART SRAndrew North4 21.43

MASS SOWiktor Karpinski5 21.44

DART JRIan Woon6 21.51

CONN FRMichael Fothergill7 21.67

MASS JRJohn Conway8 21.75

BCNick Henze9 21.91

MASS SOBrian Stiles10 22.00

CONN SODrew Andre11 22.01

CONN FRCarson Owlett12 22.14

BCDavid Hunter13 22.19

CONN JRPatrick McGinnis14 22.22

MASS FRAaron Szczepanek15 22.27

BCGrant Neil16 22.34

CONN JRKirk Czelewicz17 22.43

BCLuke Keffer*18 22.44

MASS FRAlex Mesisca*18 22.44

BCDavid Howard20 22.45

CONN JRBo Martin21 22.47

MASS FRBenjamin Hargrave22 22.51

MASS FRNicholas Sundquist23 22.52

BCJoseph Costa24 22.53

BCAnthony Richardson25 22.55

BCDrew Cuttic26 22.57

CONN FRNiko Brosnihan27 22.67

BCR.Emmett Johnson28 22.76

CONN SOEmil Henry29 22.77

BCTimothy Benage30 22.79

BCPatrick Scordato31 22.93

DART SOJoseph Kind32 22.94

ME SOSergey Terrio*33 22.95

BCDavid Rusyniak*33 22.95

CONN JRJoseph Colasurdo35 22.99

ME SOMatt England*36 23.04

BCEstephen Saliba*36 23.04

BCRyan Cahalane38 23.11

CONN SOJoey Blair*39 23.18

BCBrendan Sweeney*39 23.18

CONN SRKyle Matson*39 23.18

BCAndrew Stranick42 23.29

ME SOShane Kinnon43 23.32

BCRichard McDonnell44 23.44

ME JRDavid Vittori45 23.47

DART FRDorian Allen*46 23.48

ME SRRobbie Bickford*46 23.48

ME SRJoey Quinn48 23.50

ME FRTaylor Ottman49 23.54

ME SRCaleb Hoffman50 23.62

BCCaleb Bower51 23.64

BCShawn McNiff52 23.74

ME FRKeith Chandler53 23.85

BCDaniel Faugno-Fusci54 23.92

BCAlex Rudolph55 24.18

ME FRTim Edison56 24.20

BCJoseph Devlin57 24.32

BCConor Chamness--- DQ

 
#9  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

Pool Record: 3:53.19 2013# Dartmouth College

K Nangle, C Williams, K Farnham, C Kamai

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANU1 3:54.39

Anna Schegoleva Julia Alvarez

Alli Gielowski Jordan Domeier

28.40 58.51 1:04.7930.29

26.86 59.53 23.35 51.56

AMASS2 3:54.57

Rebecca Quirie FR Meriza Werenski FR

Jocelyn Yuen FR Anna Cavanaugh JR

28.76 59.96 1:04.7730.10

26.78 57.54 25.06 52.30
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(#9  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay)

ADART3 3:56.86

Kendese Nangle SO Heather Laedtke FR

Emily Holt SO Charlotte Kamai SO

28.20 58.55 1:06.9230.72

27.15 59.50 24.63 51.89

BDART4 3:59.71

Valerie Orellana JR Madeleine Dunn FR

Laura McCulloch SO Amy Sun FR

29.28 1:00.62 1:08.8132.03

26.89 58.29 24.90 51.99

BMASS5 4:03.50

Jenna Diamond FR Katie Arnott SO

Sydney Connor FR Kate Orr FR

29.56 1:00.91 1:06.8831.45

27.98 1:00.07 26.20 55.64

BNU6 4:04.62

Delaney Lanker Deirdre Esposito SO

Erica Demunbrun Julia Sepulveda

29.20 1:00.78 1:09.7632.04

27.54 59.54 26.17 54.54

ABC7 4:07.08

Madeline Mailliard Melissa Merwin

Jordan Parry Kimberly Rich

30.28 1:02.06 1:11.1533.66

27.13 58.51 26.46 55.36

ACONN8 4:08.11

Rachel Bohn SR Evie Mitchell FR

Anna Peterson FR Emma Rotner SO

30.74 1:03.11 1:08.0931.49

28.36 1:01.82 26.43 55.09

BBC9 4:10.84

Stephanie Ng Samantha Couillard

Mackenzie Merriam Elizabeth Manning

30.59 1:02.86 1:10.6632.87

27.55 1:00.97 26.44 56.35

CBC10 4:11.23

Allie Manning Caitlin Marks

AnnRagan Kearns Kate Vanasse

31.22 1:05.00 1:10.4333.44

28.35 1:00.57 26.20 55.23

BCONN11 4:11.66

Sara Beers FR Georgina Walsh FR

Valerie Urban FR Rachel Wilson SO

30.62 1:03.20 1:13.0134.17

28.00 1:00.21 26.37 55.24

AME12 4:11.82

Shannon Bender SR Abby Linn JR

Taylor Sharp SO Emily Buczkowski JR

30.95 1:03.23 1:10.0432.17

27.75 1:01.28 26.61 57.27

CDART13 4:12.16

Rebecca Butler JR Katie Papa SO

Danielle Kerr SR Madeleine Wall SO

30.72 1:02.47 1:16.1235.15

27.79 59.74 25.92 53.83

DBC14 4:13.81

Anne MacKay Kelly DiStefano

Catherine MacKeen Allison Viverette

31.02 1:04.03 1:10.0732.77

29.30 1:03.57 26.92 56.14

BME15 4:26.41

Rebecca Bonnett SR Cecelia McEachern FR

Lauren Joliat SO Becky Idman SO

31.86 1:05.99 1:17.1034.25

27.47 1:04.96 25.92 58.36

CNU--- DQ

Sophie Browne Tove Bjork

Alexandra Yaeger Svetlana Snegour

30.69 1:03.57 1:09.3431.75

28.23 1:00.46 26.23 55.40

 
#10  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

Pool Record: 3:23.61 2013# Dartmouth College

J Verhagen, N Zupan, W Derdeyn, Z Doherty

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADART1 3:22.78#

James Verhagen SO Nejc Zupan SR

David Harmon FR Ian Woon JR

24.63 50.58 55.7725.73

23.03 50.27 21.74 46.16

AMASS2 3:29.37

Hao Luong JR Michael Glenn JR

Ben Sloan FR Chris Inglis SR

25.36 52.31 58.1426.98

23.85 51.76 22.46 47.16

BDART3 3:30.19

Aaron Athanas SO Timo Vaimann FR

Logan Briggs SO Jun Oh SO

25.29 51.73 57.8826.70

24.35 52.57 23.12 48.01

ABC4 3:33.03

Josh Williams Andrew Stranick

Sean Murphy Matthew Zerweck

25.91 53.94 58.7926.97

24.10 52.12 22.71 48.18

ACONN5 3:34.54

Sean Paquette JR Kirk Czelewicz JR

Loring Bowen SO Drew Andre SO

25.47 52.87 1:00.6528.34

23.88 52.90 22.95 48.12

CDART6 3:35.35

Tate Ramsden FR Konrad von Moltke JR

Jay Schulte JR Jack Long FR

27.25 56.04 59.3027.48

24.09 52.70 22.28 47.31

BBC7 3:36.52

Conor Chamness Alex Rudolph

Estephen Saliba R.Emmett Johnson

26.03 54.20 1:00.2228.01

24.35 52.73 23.13 49.37

BMASS8 3:38.22

Heath Maginn FR Alex Mesisca FR

Aaron Szczepanek FR Matt Grippo SR

26.78 54.73 1:01.1628.09

24.31 53.26 22.91 49.07

BCONN9 3:39.07

Trebor Lawton FR Matthew Delaporte FR

Brian Gilman SR Carson Owlett FR

26.21 54.40 1:01.6128.22

24.05 53.49 22.58 49.57

CCONN10 3:39.98

Nico Schultz JR Dylan Steiner SO

Stephen Skaperdas FR Bo Martin JR

27.77 57.55 59.6427.93

25.22 54.62 23.36 48.17

AME11 3:41.22

Matt England SO Ryan Fahey JR

Sergey Terrio SO Robbie Bickford SR

26.91 54.54 1:03.6229.41

24.46 53.33 23.48 49.73

CBC12 3:41.43

Richard McDonnell Jason Castillo

Patrick Scordato Kieran Fitzpatrick

27.97 57.02 1:01.3028.33

25.29 54.20 23.51 48.91

CMASS13 3:44.76

Ian Wilson FR Jonathan Dray FR

Ryan Bobianski JR Joe Woodman SO

27.35 55.70 1:03.8729.84

25.76 55.82 23.91 49.37

DCONN14 3:45.13

Kyle Matson SR Joseph Colasurdo JR

Joey Blair SO Mace Molina FR

27.48 56.48 1:03.5229.09

24.86 54.70 24.02 50.43

DBC15 3:47.82

Joseph Devlin Caleb Bower

Ryan Cahalane Shawn McNiff

28.43 58.04 1:03.6829.07

24.29 53.52 24.68 52.58

BME16 3:48.34

Keith Chandler FR Connor Devers JR

Cameron Dwyer SO Tim Edison FR

27.61 57.58 1:04.4029.53

24.91 55.99 24.25 50.37

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 10

1. Dartmouth College 344.5

2. Massachusetts, University of 208

3. Northeastern University 203

4. Boston College 138

5. Connecticut College 108.5

6. Maine, University of, Orono 79
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Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 10

1. Dartmouth College 392

2. Massachusetts, University of 233

3. Boston College 215

4. Connecticut College 201

5. Maine, University of, Orono 38


